	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Industrial	2.5’’	SATAIII	Solid	State	Drive
Shanghai	Terabit	Technology	Co.,	Ltd
All	Rights	Reserved	by	Terabit
1
Industrial	2.5’’	SATA	6.0Gbp.s	Solid	State	Drive
Premium	TLC	series
Data	Sheet
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Industrial	2.5’’	SATAIII	Solid	State	Drive

11
11．Certifications
EN	55022:2010
EN:	55024:2010
EN	61000-3-2:2013
EN	61000-3-3:2014
47	CFR,	Part2,	Part15,	CISPR	PUB.22
With	reference	to	RoHS	Directive	2011/65/EU	recasting	2002/95/EC
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Industrial	2.5’’	SATAIII	Solid	State	Drive
Shanghai	Terabit	Technology	Co.,	Ltd
All	Rights	Reserved	by	Terabit
12
12．Ordering	information
Series	 *Model	Name	 Capacity	 Flash	 	 Housing
2.5’’	SATAIII	Industrial
T25S3XTTLC-128G	 128GB	 3D	TLC	 7mm
T25S3XTTLC-256G	 256GB	 3D	TLC	 7mm
T25S3XTTLC-512G	 512GB	 3D	TLC	 7mm
T25S3XTTLC-1024G	 1024GB	 3D	TLC	 7mm
T25S3XTTLC-2048G	 2048GB	 3D	TLC	 7mm
T25S3XTTLC-4096G	 4096GB	 3D	TLC	 7mm
Series	 *Model	Name	 Capacity	 Flash	 	 Housing
2.5’’	SATAIII	Industrial
with	PLP	function
T25S3XTTLC-128GU	 128GB	 3D	TLC	 7mm
T25S3XTTLC-256GU	 256GB	 3D	TLC	 7mm
T25S3XTTLC-512GU	 512GB	 3D	TLC	 7mm
T25S3XTTLC-1024GU	 1024GB	 3D	TLC	 7mm
T25S3XTTLC-2048GU	 2048GB	 3D	TLC	 7mm
T25S3XTTLC-4096GU	 4096GB	 3D	TLC	 7mm
*	“XT”	refers	to	working	temperature	range.	“ST”	refers	to	Standard	Grade,	“CT”	refers	to	Industrial
Grade,	“KT”	refers	to	Extended	Grade.
*	“U”	refers	to	On-board	UPS	for	Power	Loss	Protection.
13.	Contact	Information